

# SmartRack 2U High Capacity Horizontal Cable Manager - Finger duct with dual-hinge cover

## MODEL NUMBER: SRCABLEDUCT2UHD











#### Description

Tripp Lite's SmartRack High Capacity SRCABLEDUCT2UHD helps eliminate cable stress for your rack enclosure cabinet. The 2U 19-inch high capacity horizontal cable manager (finger duct with dual-hinge cover) organizes cables within the SmartRack enclosure or open rack. Required mounting hardware is included.

#### **Features**

- 2U 19-inch high capacity horizontal cable manager (finger duct with dual-hinge cover) organizes cables within the SmartRack enclosure or open rack
- Helps eliminate cable stress for your rack enclosure cabinet.
- Required mounting hardware is included

# **Specifications**

OVERVIEW		
-	Cable Management Assessation	
Accessories Type	Cable Management Accessories	
PHYSICAL		
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / in.)	4 x 19.75 x 6	
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / cm)	10.16 x 50.17 x 15.24	
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	3	
Shipping Weight (kg)	1.36	

## **Highlights**

- 2U 19-inch High Capacity
   Horizontal Cable Manager finger duct with dual-hinge cover
- Helps eliminate cable stress
- Organizes cables within SmartRack enclosure or open rack
- Required mounting hardware included
- · Cold rolled steel with black finish

#### **Package Includes**

- 2U 19 inch High Capacity
   Horizontal Cable Manager finger duct with dual-hinge cover
- Mounting hardware
- Owner's manual with warranty information



Tripp Lite
1111 W. 35th Street
Chicago, IL 60609 USA
Telephone: 773.869.1234

Unit Dimensions (hwd / in.)	3.5 x 19 x 4.83
Unit Dimensions (hwd / cm)	8.89 x 48.26 x 12.26
Unit Weight (lbs.)	2.7
Unit Weight (kg)	1.22
WARRANTY	
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	5-year limited warranty

© 2017 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies:

<a href="https://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies">https://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies</a>